561654
562107
561399
563715
559567
561530
568331
563209
565545
562665
562336
561717
564665
567016
563852
562553
560576
559350
568147
561795
563219
565522
562333
560752
562183
559900
560453
564957
565760
561889
561062
560878
559305
563072

ALTINI
ARGENTI
BASTIANI
BELLINI
BENNATI
BERNACCA
BETTINI
BORELLI
BOSIO
BUZZIGOLI
CATALANO
CATERINO
CEl
CIARAMELLA
DOMENICI
FIORINO
GARGIANI
GIGANTE
GIUSTI
LENCI
MAMMINI
MIGLINO
NORI
NOVELLI
ORLANDINI
ORTESTA
PACINI
PACINI
PANTERI
PROFETI
SACCO
SCARPELLI
VATTERONI
VERGARI

Fogliol

AMEDEO
ALESSIO
GIACOMO
PIETRO
ALESSIO
GIACOMO
GABRIELE
RAFFAELLO
CARLO
JACOPO
GIACOMO
ANDREA
GIANMARCO
ALESSANDRO
LUCA
FRANCESCO
GIULIA
EMILIO
GIULIO
FRANCESCO
FEDERICO
LUCA
MATTEO
TOMMASO
MATTIA
STEFANIA
ALESSIO
FRANCESCA
FILIPPO
CHIARA
GREGORIO
GABRIELE
LUCA
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28
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28
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20
25
30
29
26
27
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29
27
29
26
26
28
28
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